
Take Stock in Children  

College Readiness Coaches by Schools  

Jodie Holley 
Jholley@pinellaseducation.org 
727-588-4816 ext. 2121 

Leticia Escamilla  
Lescamilla@pinellaseducation.org 
727-588-4816 ext. 2108 

Ebony Jenkins 
Ejenkins@pinellaseducation.org 
727-588-4816 ext. 2142 
 

Florida Virtual Full Time Clearwater High School Bay Point Middle School 

Largo High School Palm Harbor Middle School Education Alternative Services (Path) 

Largo Middle School Palm Harbor University High School Gibbs High School 

Lealman Innovation Academy SPC Early College - Tarpon John Hopkins Middle School 

Pinellas Teleschool St. Petersburg Collegiate HS South Lakewood High School 

Pinellas Virtual FLVS Franchise Tarpon Springs High School Meadowlawn Middle School 

Richard O. Jacobson Technical High 
School 

Tarpon Springs Middle School Northeast High School 

Wellmont Academy  SPC Early College - Seminole 

  St Petersburg Collegiate STEM High 
School 

  St. Petersburg High School 

   

Cherice McDonald 
Cmcdonald@pinellaseducation.org 
727-588-4816 ext. 2126 

Nena Robert 
Nrobert@pinellaseducation.org 
727-588-4816 ext. 2143 

Meredith Pollard 
Mpollard@pinellaseducation.org 
727-588-4816 ext. 2107 

Azalea Middle School Chi Chi Rodriguez Academy Carwise Middle School 

Boca Ciega High School Classical Christian School for the Arts Dunedin High School 

Fitzgerald Middle School Clearwater Fundamental Middle School Dunedin Middle School 

James B. Sanderlin K-8 Countryside High School East Lake High School 

Mangrove Bay Middle School Discovery Academy of Science East Lake MS Academy of Engineering 

Osceola Middle School Hollins High School Osceola Fundamental High School 

Pinellas Park High School Madeira Beach Fundamental St. Petersburg Collegiate HS North 

Pinellas Park Middle School Oak Grove Middle School  

Seminole High School Pinellas Academy of Math and Science  

Seminole Middle School Pinellas Preparatory Academy  

SPC Early College - Clearwater Plato Academy Seminole  

Thurgood Marshall Fund. Safety Harbor Middle School  

Tyrone Middle School   
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